SAM CREITH
MOTORS

Renault Trafic LL30 ENERGY dCi 120 Business+

Van | 2021

17 Market Street Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT53 6EA
Sam: 07736540002 | John: 07768181270 | Trevor: 07853134474

£11,900 - var

*LWB* FSH* EL- PACK* AIR- CON* OCT- 21**

Miles: 64000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1997

Vehicle Features

3 point height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners and load
limiter, 4 cupholders, 4 disc brakes, 12V power point front/rear,
12V power socket in front, 18 load anchorage points, 20L AdBlue
tank, 80 litre fuel tank, ABS with EBD (Electronic Brake force
Distribution), Alarm, Black, Black door mirrors, Black front
bumper, Chrome insert to side strips, Closed glovebox,
Deadlocking, Drivers airbag, Electric front windows with one
touch drivers window, Electronic immobiliser, ESC (Electronic
Stability Control) with Hill Start Assist and Grip Xtend, Front/rear
courtesy lights, Gearshift indicator, Height adjustable drivers
seat with armrest and lumbar adjustment, high gloss logo
surround and premium chrome grille, Kompo cloth upholstery,
Mobile office, Opus wheel cover, PAS, Reach and rake adjustable
steering column, Roof bar fixings, Trip computer

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

Body Style: Van

Reg: HN71XJH

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

5399mm
1956mm
1971mm
3

3050KG

51.4MPG

72.4MPG

39.2MPG

80L

6 SPEED
103MPH
13.9s
120BHP



