

Renault Trafic LL30 ENERGY dCi 120 Business+ Van | 2021

LWB* FSH* EL- PACK* AIR- CON* OCT- 21



Vehicle Features

3 point height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners and load limiter, 4 cupholders, 4 disc brakes, 12V power point front/rear, 12V power socket in front, 18 load anchorage points, 20L AdBlue tank, 80 litre fuel tank, ABS with EBD (Electronic Brake force Distribution), Alarm, Black, Black door mirrors, Black front bumper, Chrome insert to side strips, Closed glovebox, Deadlocking, Drivers airbag, Electric front windows with one touch drivers window, Electronic immobiliser, ESC (Electronic Stability Control) with Hill Start Assist and Grip Xtend, Front/rear courtesy lights, Gearshift indicator, Height adjustable drivers seat with armrest and lumbar adjustment, high gloss logo surround and premium chrome grille, Kompo cloth upholstery, Mobile office, Opus wheel cover, PAS, Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Roof bar fixings, Trip computer

£11,900 + VAT

Miles:	64000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1997
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)	
Body Style:	Van
Reg:	HN71XJH

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	5399mm
Width:	1956mm
Height:	1971mm
Seats:	3
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	3050KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	72.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	39.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	103MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.9s
Engine Power BHP:	120BHP